Assembly Instructions: Series P120, Series P210, and Series 2000
2
5
7
8
9
10
11

**Service Packs are for cylinders that have already been upgraded. If re-building an
older cylinder for the first time, please order an upgrade kit. Please refer to page 9.
Ordering Information
SP32R-B-1 X S
Service Pack
Bore Size=10, 16, 25,
32, 40, 50
(R = Revised Series)
 B= Buna-N, V= Viton
1= Single Piston
2= Double Piston
Enter Stroke Length
SP124-B-S X S
Service Pack
Bore Size: 124=40mm,
126=63mm, 128=80mm
B= Buna-N, V= Viton
S= Short Piston
L= Long Piston
Enter Stroke Length
Series 2000 Series P120
19
SPP210-25-S-V
Bore Size = 25,32
Stroke
B = Buna
V = Viton
Series P210
PARKER ORIGA CORPORATION • 100 West Lake Drive, Glendale Heights, IL 60139